
Union County Cross Country Invitational
Liberty, IN

Sep. 15, 2020
Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Cambridge City Lincol 51 1 10 11 14 15 22 19:19.2 1:37.5
2 Richmond 52 4 5 7 17 19 23 24 19:45.7 2:06.4
3 Franklin County 55 3 6 9 16 21 19:38.8 2:27.4
4 Winchester Community 90 8 12 18 25 27 28 29 21:29.3 4:46.6
5 Union County 91 2 13 20 26 30 31 21:54.1 8:07.2

Incomplete Teams: Knightstown, Seton Catholic, Union City

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Cambridge City Lincol
1 Blake Smith, 11 18:10.9
10 Bryce Pennington, 12 19:22.0
11 Luke Williams, 9 19:35.2
14 Gavin Newton, 10 19:39.4
15 Andon Ross, 11 19:48.4
22 Brody Puckett, 9 21:10.3

Total Time = 1:36:35.9     Total Places = 51

2. Richmond
4 Alex Orihuela, 9 18:50.9
5 Ivan Orihuela, 10 19:02.8
7 Rick Jordan Thalls, 12 19:07.0
17 Jack Ferrell, 9 20:50.2
19 Hunter Jordan, 12 20:57.3
23 Alex Antrim, 10 21:41.9
24 Ethan Newton, 9 21:42.2

Total Time = 1:38:48.2     Total Places = 52

3. Franklin County
3 Ben Maze, 11 18:36.4
6 Harmon Marshall, 10 19:04.4
9 Hunter Marshall, 10 19:13.3
16 Adam Grant, 11 20:16.2
21 Eric Schwab, 11 21:03.7

Total Time = 1:38:14.0     Total Places = 55

4. Winchester Community
8 Aidan Moystner, 10 19:11.8
12 Brock Hays, 10 19:38.4
18 Gage Patterson, 11 20:55.2
25 Tyler Neal, 9 23:42.6
27 Kristopher Lawrence, 9 23:58.3
28 Hunter Kisgen, 9 24:38.1
29 Quentin Keen, 9 25:09.1

Total Time = 1:47:26.3     Total Places = 90

PLACE FINISHER TIME

5. Union County
2 Luke Paddock, 12 18:29.8
13 Bradley Meadows, 10 19:38.9
20 Jack Hodgkin, 10 21:00.7
26 Luke Yamashiro, 12 23:43.9
30 Mahlon Page, 12 26:36.9
31 Jack Dodd, 11 30:10.9

Total Time = 1:49:30.2     Total Places = 91



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Blake Smith, 11 18:10.9 Cambridge City Lincol
2 Conner Walser, 9 18:21.6 Union City
3 2 Luke Paddock, 12 18:29.8 Union County
4 Jack Martin, 10 18:35.3 Seton Catholic
5 3 Ben Maze, 11 18:36.4 Franklin County
6 4 Alex Orihuela, 9 18:50.9 Richmond
7 5 Ivan Orihuela, 10 19:02.8 Richmond
8 6 Harmon Marshall, 10 19:04.4 Franklin County
9 7 Rick Jordan Thalls, 12 19:07.0 Richmond
10 8 Aidan Moystner, 10 19:11.8 Winchester Community
11 9 Hunter Marshall, 10 19:13.3 Franklin County
12 10 Bryce Pennington, 12 19:22.0 Cambridge City Lincol
13 11 Luke Williams, 9 19:35.2 Cambridge City Lincol
14 12 Brock Hays, 10 19:38.4 Winchester Community
15 13 Bradley Meadows, 10 19:38.9 Union County
16 14 Gavin Newton, 10 19:39.4 Cambridge City Lincol
17 15 Andon Ross, 11 19:48.4 Cambridge City Lincol
18 16 Adam Grant, 11 20:16.2 Franklin County
19 17 Jack Ferrell, 9 20:50.2 Richmond
20 Domronglit Shinaver, 11

20:52.9 Union City
21 18 Gage Patterson, 11 20:55.2 Winchester Community
22 19 Hunter Jordan, 12 20:57.3 Richmond
23 20 Jack Hodgkin, 10 21:00.7 Union County
24 21 Eric Schwab, 11 21:03.7 Franklin County
25 22 Brody Puckett, 9 21:10.3 Cambridge City Lincol
26 Damyan Jones, 10 21:33.6 Knightstown
27 23 Alex Antrim, 10 21:41.9 Richmond
28 24 Ethan Newton, 9 21:42.2 Richmond
29 Ethan Cordova, 9 21:52.0 Richmond
30 Abraham Wilson, 9 22:40.0 Knightstown
31 Jaeden Mittenthal, 11 22:48.8 Richmond
32 Owen Rogers, 12 23:18.6 Richmond
33 Collin Perry, 12 23:31.1 Union City
34 25 Tyler Neal, 9 23:42.6 Winchester Community
35 26 Luke Yamashiro, 12 23:43.9 Union County
36 27 Kristopher Lawrence, 9 23:58.3 Winchester Community
37 Michael Vore, 12 23:59.8 Union City
38 28 Hunter Kisgen, 9 24:38.1 Winchester Community
39 29 Quentin Keen, 9 25:09.1 Winchester Community
40 Ethan Miller, 9 25:17.6 Richmond
41 30 Mahlon Page, 12 26:36.9 Union County
42 Noah Wilson, 9 27:32.8 Knightstown
43 31 Jack Dodd, 11 30:10.9 Union County


